2014 Metroplex Challenge Blue Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014
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Name

Gym

Destiny Sanchez
Denton

Jordan Fuller
Aerial Athletics

Natalia Pawlak
Aerial Athletics

Taylor Schulze
Aerial Athletics

Isabella Jimenez
Aerial Athletics

Charlyze Hemby
Aerial Athletics

Lily Torres
Olympia Hills
Ashley Hay
Olympia Hills
Tealise Moore
Aerial Athletics

Karsyn Foster
Discover

Robyn Beeman
Legacy AL

Reagan Brannigan
La Fleur's Tampa

Katelyn Rosen
Aerial Athletics

Isabella Morell
Aerial Athletics

Courtney Henry
Denton

Reagan Dubbels
Aerial Athletics

Sofiya Whitehead
La Fleur's Tampa
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Meet Results

Session: B1

Level: 7

Division: A1

Floor AA
9.6750 37.500
1 1T
9.6250 37.500
AT 1T
9.5500 37.450
8 3
9.6250 37.375
AT 4
9.4500 37.225
16T 5
9.5250 37.200
oT 6
9.6500 37.100
2T 7T
9.6250 37.100
AT 7T
9.5750 36.950
7 9
9.5250 36.725
oT 10
9.1750 36.700
19 11
9.4750 36.550
12T 12
9.4750 36.475
12* 13T
9.4750 36.475
12* 13T
9.6500 36.400
2T 15
9.5250 36.025
oT 16
9.4500 35.825
16T 17
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2014 Metroplex Challenge Blue Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Num Name
Gym

18 1175 Meadow Devany
Arizona Olympians

19 1416 Leah Smith
Rowland/Ballard

20 1179 Brecken Scroggin
Arizona Olympians

Vault

8.5000
19

9.0000
11T

8.3500
20

Bars

8.1000
20

8.2000
19

8.2750
18

Beam

8.6500
16

8.1500
20

8.5000
18

Floor

9.4750
12T

9.3500
18

9.0500
20

Meet Results

Session: B1
Level: 7
Division: A1
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